Description

Pre-Ceremony

Ceremony

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

Laguna Cliffs Marriott Resort & Spa
25135 Park Lantern, Dana Point, CA
92629

EVENT DATE: JUNE 26TH - JUNE 28TH,
2025

**PRE-CEREMONY**
INSTALL: THURSDAY, JUNE 26TH AT
7AM

*CEREMONY**
INSTALL: FRIDAY, JUNE 27TH AT 6AM

*RECEPTION**

INSTALL: SATURDAY, JUNE 28TH AT
2PM

PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT MIDNIGHT
12AM

**P|CK UP CEREMONY RENTALS -
SATURDAY TIME TBD**

Qtty
Bali Cocktail Table - Natural 7
Flynn Back Bar 1
Yuma Bar 1
Ariel Love Seat, Blush Pink 1
Everly Lounge Chair, Blush Pink 4
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ORDER #006476

ETHNIC ESSENCE

3305 E. MIRALOMA AVE, STE 177

ANAHEIM, CA. 92806

Order Date: May 29, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$125.00

$§275.00

$395.00

$275.00

$125.00

T

Total Pre-Ceremony

Total

$875.00

$§275.00

$395.00

$275.00

$500.00

$2,320.00
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Description

Reception

oo

[ |
|

Services

Notes

Ariel Love Seat, Blush Pink
RECYCLED FROM PRE-CEREMONY

Everly Lounge Chair, Blush Pink
RECYCLED FROM PRE - CEREMONY

Cubism Shelf

Willow Dining Table, Gold 60" Rnd

Washington Bar - Rose Gold

Tufted Curved Sofa, Wine Red 6ft

Dior Dining Chair, Gold (Red Cushions)

Chanel Dining Table, Gold
Gold

Trucking Fee
ROUND TRIP - JUNE 26TH | JUNE 27TH | JUNE 28TH

Installation Fee (Pre - Ceremony Set Up)
June 26th at 7am

Installation Fee (Ceremony Set Up)
June 27th at 6am

Installation Fee (Reception Set up)
June 28th at 2pm

Breakdown Fee (EVERYTHING)
June 28th at 12am
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Qtty Price

1 $0.00

4 $0.00

T

T

Total Ceremony

2 $250.00
6 $275.00
2 $395.00
12 $275.00
56 $22.00
12 $375.00

Total Reception

3 $275.00
2 $100.00
1 $100.00
6 $175.00
6 $175.00

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):

Total

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$500.00

$1,650.00

$790.00

$3,300.00

$1,232.00

$4,500.00

$11,972.00

$825.00

$200.00

$100.00

$1,050.00

$1,050.00

$14,292.00
$3,225.00
$0.00
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Discounts: ($1,429.20)

Total: $16,087.80
Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $16,087.80
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