## ORDER #006476



ETHNIC ESSENCE 3305 E. MIRALOMA AVE, STE 177 ANAHEIM, CA. 92806

Order Date: May 29, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

P0:

Shipping Address: Laguna Cliffs Marriott Resort & Spa 25135 Park Lantern, Dana Point, CA

92629

EVENT DATE: JUNE 26TH - JUNE 28TH,

2025

\*\*PRE-CEREMONY\*\*

INSTALL: THURSDAY, JUNE 26TH AT

7AM

\*\*CEREMONY\*\*

INSTALL: FRIDAY, JUNE 27TH AT 6AM

\*\*RECEPTION\*\*

INSTALL: SATURDAY, JUNE 28TH AT

2PM

PICK UP: SATURDAY NIGHT MIDNIGHT

12AM

\*\*PICK UP CEREMONY RENTALS -SATURDAY TIME TBD\*\*

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Pre-Ceremony					
	Bali Cocktail Table - Natural	7	\$125.00	Т	\$875.00
	Flynn Back Bar	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Yuma Bar	1	\$395.00	Т	\$395.00
	Ariel Love Seat, Blush Pink	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Everly Lounge Chair, Blush Pink	4	\$125.00	Т	\$500.00
			Total Pre-Ceremony		\$2,320.00
Ceremony					

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Ariel Love Seat, Blush Pink RECYCLED FROM PRE-CEREMONY	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Everly Lounge Chair, Blush Pink RECYCLED FROM PRE - CEREMONY	4	\$0.00	T	\$0.00
			Total Ceremo	Total Ceremony	
Reception					
<u>하</u> 다 다	Cubism Shelf	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
- Carrier	Willow Dining Table, Gold 60" Rnd	6	\$275.00	Т	\$1,650.00
	Washington Bar - Rose Gold	2	\$395.00	Т	\$790.00
	Tufted Curved Sofa, Wine Red 6ft	12	\$275.00	T	\$3,300.00
0	Dior Dining Chair, Gold (Red Cushions)	56	\$22.00	Т	\$1,232.00
	Chanel Dining Table, Gold Gold	12	\$375.00	T	\$4,500.00
			Total Reception	on	\$11,972.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee ROUND TRIP - JUNE 26TH   JUNE 27TH   JUNE 28TH	3	\$275.00	Т	\$825.00
	Installation Fee (Pre - Ceremony Set Up) June 26th at 7am	2	\$100.00		\$200.00
	Installation Fee (Ceremony Set Up) June 27th at 6am	1	\$100.00		\$100.00
	Installation Fee (Reception Set up) June 28th at 2pm	6	\$175.00		\$1,050.00
	Breakdown Fee (EVERYTHING) June 28th at 12am	6	\$175.00		\$1,050.00
lotes			Total Produc	ts:	\$14,292.00
					<b>.</b>

\$0.00

\$3,225.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts: (\$1,429.20)

**Total:** \$16,087.80

Payments: (\$0.00)

**Balance:** \$16,087.80